
LOT 40 COUNTRY VILLAGE S/D.

444-672, 636-496, WD 1098-1043, 

SMITHEY BRENDA BRAY
181 SW DONALD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08120-040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/30/2017 DF 0.52 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

169,745
2,300
18,500

190,545
78,898

111,647
HX HB 50,722

60,925
190,545

0

190,545

1477/1253 10/12/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITHEY BRENDA BRAY

BAACKE LEAH DENISE

1098/1043 9/21/2006 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM VAN SMITHEY

BRENDA BRAY SMITHEY

2026
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HX Base Yr

181 SW DONALD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,088 111.6720 125.07 261,146 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2036

BAS 2,036 100 2,036 165,518

FOP 120 30 36 2,927

PTO 324 5 16 1,301

2,480 2,088 169,745

BAS= W62S38 E22 N7 FOP=  E20 N6 W20 S6$ N6 E20 S10 E20 PTO=
E18 N18 W18 S18$ N35$.

BAS

62

38

22

7

6

20

10

20

35

FOP

20

6

20

6

PTO

18

18

18

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


